
Figure 5.2 Crude Oil Production and Crude Oil Well Productivity, 1954-2007

By Geographic Location By Site

 

48 States¹ and Alaska Number of Producing Wells Average Productivity

126 Energy Information Administration / Annual Energy Review 2007

1 United States excluding Alaska and Hawaii.
Note:  Crude oil includes lease condensate.

Source:  Table 5.2.

Total

1960 1970 1980 1990 2000
0

2

4

6

8

10

M
illi

on
 B

ar
re

ls
 p

er
 D

ay
 (C

um
ul

at
iv

e) Total

1960 1970 1980 1990 2000
0

2

4

6

8

10

M
illi

on
 B

ar
re

ls
 p

er
 D

ay
 (C

um
ul

at
iv

e)

48 States¹

Alaska
Offshore

Onshore

Alaska

1960 1970 1980 1990 2000
0

2

4

6

8

10

M
illi

on
 B

ar
re

ls
 p

er
 D

ay

48 States¹

1960 1970 1980 1990 2000
0

200

400

600

800

Th
ou

sa
nd

 W
el

ls

1960 1970 1980 1990 2000
0

5

10

15

20

B
ar

re
ls

 p
er

 D
ay

 p
er

 W
el

l

1985:  647
thousand wells

2007:  500
thousand wells

Peak:  18.6 in 1972

10.2 
in 2007


